
Place School Front Back Total

1st New Albany * 286

1 Kary Hollenbaugh, 10 33 36 69

2 Anna Ritter, 10 36 35 71

3 Madison Spiess, 11 35 35 70

4 Anna Coccia, 9 39 37 76

5 Gwynnie Lee, 12 38 38 76

2nd Dublin Coffman * 324

1 Annika Manjunath, 11 38 39 77

2 Ava Guilliams, 11 44 39 83

3 Jenna Lynn, 12 39 46 85

4 Ellie Lim, 9 41 38 79

5 Megan Kestner, 10 53 48 101

3rd Westerville Central * 343

1 Grace Welty, 12 37 40 77

2 Katelyn Neil, 11 42 40 82

3 Anna Borders, 12 41 43 84

4 Zoei Tee, 11 48 52 100

5 Paige Dieter, 12 58 57 115

4th Bexley 360

1 Viviane Banion, 12 41 43 84

2 Abbey Elizondo, 12 48 52 100

3 Kate Maynard, 12 48 43 91

4 Audrey Lauerhass, 12 53 48 101

5 Emma Segerman, 12 39 46 85

5th Pickerington Central 366

1 Miriah Gabel, 12 46 44 90

2 Riley Stewart, 11 45 47 92

3 Ella Drake, 10 44 43 87

4 Jenna Saythongphet, 10 50 47 97

5 Karlie Skaggs, 11 DNS DNS
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6th Gahanna Lincoln 378

1 Elise Wenz, 11 45 44 89

2 Molly Cepek, 10 45 50 95

3 Cee Cee Holmes, 9 49 48 97

4 Taylor Patterson, 10 50 47 97

5 Alexis Buck, 12 50 47 97

7th Canal Winchester 422

1 Grace Beerman, 9 46 51 97

2 Erin Booher, 12 47 53 100

3 Amanda Gleadle, 12 61 55 116

4 Sydney Dillon, 9 53 56 109

5 Paige Wallace, 11 58 59 117

8th Big Walnut 428

1 Jennifer Allen, 12 57 53 110

2 Emma Doty, 10 52 46 98

3 Emily Kuederle, 12 54 51 105

4 Samantha Sellars, 10 62 53 115

5 Audrey Hofer, 11 64 57 121

9th Granville 428

1 Madison Snipes, 12 49 47 96

2 Faith Blankemeyer, 12 50 49 99

3 Jaiden Tripp, 9 57 56 113

4 Jessa Boch, 9 60 60 120

5 Ainsley Chanda, 12 DNS DNS

10th Bishop Hartley 433

1 Nicole Deline, 11 42 41 83

2 Caroline Berger, 11 52 53 105

3 Lauren Whitlatch, 9 71 53 124

4 Nicola Eramo, 10 58 63 121

5 Abby Murphy, 9 77 71 148
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11th Lancaster 518

1 Aria Griggs, 10 51 50 101

2 Olivia Griffith, 9 74 72 146

3 Isabella Anderson, 10 74 71 145

4 Chloe Cosgrove, 12 62 65 127

5 Grace Schmalfedlt, 12 79 66 145



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Kary Hollenbaugh, 10 New Albany* 33 36 69

2 Madison Spiess, 11 New Albany* 35 35 70

3 Anna Ritter, 10 New Albany* 36 35 71

4 Anna Coccia, 9 New Albany* 39 37 76

Gwynnie Lee, 12 New Albany* 38 38 76

6 Annika Manjunath, 11 Dublin Coffman* 38 39 77

Grace Welty, 12 Westerville Central* 37 40 77

8 Ellie Lim, 9 Dublin Coffman* 41 38 79

9 Katelyn Neil, 11 Westerville Central* 42 40 82

10 Ava Guilliams, 11 Dublin Coffman* 44 39 83

Nicole Deline **, 11 Bishop Hartley 42 41 83

12 Viviane Banion **, 12 Bexley 41 43 84

Anna Borders, 12 Westerville Central* 41 43 84

14 Emma Segerman **, 12 Bexley 39 46 85

Jenna Lynn, 12 Dublin Coffman* 39 46 85

16 Ella Drake, 10 Pickerington Central 44 43 87

17 Elise Wenz, 11 Gahanna Lincoln 45 44 89

18 Miriah Gabel, 12 Pickerington Central 46 44 90

19 Kate Maynard, 12 Bexley 48 43 91

20 Riley Stewart, 11 Pickerington Central 45 47 92

21 Molly Cepek, 10 Gahanna Lincoln 45 50 95

22 Madison Snipes, 12 Granville 49 47 96

23 Grace Beerman, 9 Canal Winchester 46 51 97

Cee Cee Holmes, 9 Gahanna Lincoln 49 48 97

Taylor Patterson, 10 Gahanna Lincoln 50 47 97

Alexis Buck, 12 Gahanna Lincoln 50 47 97

Jenna Saythongphet, 10 Pickerington Central 50 47 97

28 Emma Doty, 10 Big Walnut 52 46 98

29 Faith Blankemeyer, 12 Granville 50 49 99

30 Abbey Elizondo, 12 Bexley 48 52 100

Erin Booher, 12 Canal Winchester 47 53 100

Zoei Tee, 11 Westerville Central* 48 52 100

33 Audrey Lauerhass, 12 Bexley 53 48 101
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Megan Kestner, 10 Dublin Coffman* 53 48 101

Aria Griggs, 10 Lancaster 51 50 101

36 Belina Khammountry, 11 Walnut Ridge 50 53 103

37 Emily Kuederle, 12 Big Walnut 54 51 105

Caroline Berger, 11 Bishop Hartley 52 53 105

39 Sydney Dillon, 9 Canal Winchester 53 56 109

40 Jennifer Allen, 12 Big Walnut 57 53 110

41 Jaiden Tripp, 9 Granville 57 56 113

42 Samantha Sellars, 10 Big Walnut 62 53 115

Paige Dieter, 12 Westerville Central* 58 57 115

44 Amanda Gleadle, 12 Canal Winchester 61 55 116

45 Paige Wallace, 11 Canal Winchester 58 59 117

46 Jessa Boch, 9 Granville 60 60 120

47 Audrey Hofer, 11 Big Walnut 64 57 121

Nicola Eramo, 10 Bishop Hartley 58 63 121

49 Lauren Whitlatch, 9 Bishop Hartley 71 53 124

50 Chloe Cosgrove, 12 Lancaster 62 65 127

51 Isabella Anderson, 10 Lancaster 74 71 145

Grace Schmalfedlt, 12 Lancaster 79 66 145

53 Olivia Griffith, 9 Lancaster 74 72 146

54 Abby Murphy, 9 Bishop Hartley 77 71 148


